QUIC-RELEASE® Gas CYLINDER BRACKET

Z1CO°

REV. 1-4-11
6-3/8” M & M-2
8-5/8” GH @@ @ N Q@@
®
[l - - fef4
1
@ 42-3/4” M & M-2
e e 50-3/4” GH
.+« 1ot
Tt (|
— 10-3/8” M-2
@ ! \ —12-1/8” M
14-1/2” GH
ITEM MODEL QR-M | MODEL QR-M-2 | MODEL QR-GH | PIECES
NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. REQ.
1 Bracket Assembly 3030-120-105 3030-125-105 3030-115-105 1
1A Backplate 3030-120-110 3030-120-110 3030-115-110 1
1B Retainer Plate 3030-120-115 3030-120-115 3030-115-115 1
1C Base Plate 3030-120-120 3030-120-120 3030-115-120 1
1D Yoke 3030-120-125 3030-120-126 3030-115-125 3
2 Strap 3030-120-130 3030-120-130 3030-115-130 3
3 Stop 3030-000-109 3030-000-109 3030-000-109 1
4 Pushnut 9014-293700 9014-293700 9014-293700 6
5 Tee Bolt 3030-000-110 3030-000-110 3030-000-110 6
6 3/8" Flat Washer 9014-113700 9014-113700 9014-113700 6
7 3/8" Wing Nut 9012-303700 9012-303700 9012-303700 6
8 1/4" x 3/4" Hex Head 9010-102512 9010-102512 9010-102512 2
10 1/4-20 Thumb Nut 9112-352500 9112-352500 9112-352500 2
11 1/4" Flat Washer 9014-112500 9014-112500 9014-112500 4
12 #4 Drive Screw 9120-101102 9120-101102 9120-101102 2
13 Label - Metal 0000-000-105 0000-000-105 0000-000-105 1
14 Label - KKK Spec 3030-000-115 3030-000-115 3030-000-115 1

zm Ziamatic Corp.

10 West College Avenue, P.O. Box 337, Yardley, PA 19067-0587 « (215) 493-3618  FAX: (215) 493-1401

*ZICO is a registered trademark for fire, safety and marine products made by Ziamatic Corp.

TOLL FREE:

www.ziamatic.com
800-711-3473

Copyright Ziamatic Corp. 1-11




